

TOWN OF HUDSON Budget Committee



Ted Trost, Chairman

Normand Martin, Vice-Chairman

12 School Street • Hudson, New Hampshire 03051 • Tel: 603-886-6000 • Fax: 603-816-1294

Public Meeting

The Hudson Municipal Budget Committee will meet on **Tuesday, November 21, 2017,** beginning at **7:00 pm** in the **Buxton Community Development Meeting Room**.

Agenda for the meeting:

- A. Call to Order
- B. Pledge of Allegiance
- C. Attendance
- D. Public Input
- E. Acceptance of Minutes
- F. Old Business
- G. Review of Town Budget
 - a) Assessing
 - b) Town Clerk/Tax Collector
 - c) Supervisors of the Checklist
 - d) Fire
 - e) IT
 - f) BOS/Town Buildings
 - g) Town Poor
 - h) Legal
 - i) Finance
 - j) Insurance
 - k) Community Grants
 - I) Patriotic Purposes
 - m) Other Expenses
 - n) Hydrant Rental
- H. Other Business/Comments
- I. Adjournment

Hudson Municipal Budget Committee

Posted: November 17, 2017

Copy to:	Budget Committee	Finance Director	HCTV	
	Selectmen's Office	Town Clerk		
	Town Administrator	School Board		
	Office of the Superintendent of Schools			